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Meeting of the Steering Committee for the Policy Area on Clean Shipping of the EU Strategy for the Baltic Sea Region, Copenhagen, 26 November 2015

As of 18 November 2015
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Host of the meeting
Klaipeda Science and Technology Park
Ms Roma Stubriene, Director

Denmark 
Danish Environmental Protection Agency
Ms Dorte Kubel, Special Adviser
e-mail: dokub@mst.dk
Finland
Finnish Transport Safety Agency
Ms Anita Mäkinen, Chief Adviser Environment
e-mail: anita.makinen@trafi.fi
Latvia
Ministry of Transport of the Republic of Latvia
Ms Marite Augustmane, Senior Offier, Maritime department
e-mail: marite.augustmane@sam.gov.lv 
Lithuania
Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Lithuania 
Mr Agnija Tumkevic
e-mail: Agnija.Tumkevic@urm.lt
Ministry of Enviroinment 
Agne Lukoseviciene
e-mail: agne.lukoseviciene@am.lt

Poland
Ministry of Infrastructure and Development of Poland
Ms Iwona Chrząstowska, Maritime Policy Unit, Department of Maritime Transport and Shipping Safety           e-mail: Iwona.Chzastowska@mir.gov.pl
European Commission
DG REGIO
Mr Odd Godal, EUSBSR team
Directorate General for Regional and Urban Policy
email: Odd.GODAL@ec.europa.eu

Regional organisations of relevance for the Priority Area
Council of the Baltic Sea States, Expert Group on Maritime Policy (EGMP)
Mr Ilya Ermakov, Senior Adviser, Secretary to the EGMP 
e-mail: ilya.ermakov@cbss.org

Flagship Projects of the Policy Area
Ongoing Flagship Projects of the Policy Area
LNG in Baltic Sea Ports II 
Mr Mindaugas Aleska, Klaipedos Nafta
e-mail: m.aleska@oil.lt

New/potential Flagship Projects of the Policy Area
Sustainable Shipping and Environment in the Baltic Sea Region (SHEBA)
Ms Jana Moldanova, Ph.D., IVL Swedish Environmental Research Institute 
e-mail: jana.moldanova@ivl.se

Environmental impact of low sulphur ship fuel: measurements and modelling strategies (EnviSuM)
Ms Charlotte Vinding, Project Manager, Maritime Development Center of Europe 
e-mail: cvi@maritimecenter.dk
Compliance Monitoring for Marpol Annex IV (CompMon) 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ms Anita Mäkinen, Chief Adviser Environment
e-mail: anita.makinen@trafi.fi
Successfully completed Flagship projects of the Priority Area
Marine competence, technology and knowledge transfer for Liquified Natural Gas in the South Baltic Sea region (MarTech LNG)
Mr Andrius Sutnikas, Project Manager, Klaipeda Science and technology Park
e-mail: projects@kmtp.lt

Private sector representatives
Copenhagen-Malmö Port
Mr Gintautas Kutka, Manager, Strategy and Planning
e-mail: info@llsa.lt
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